
Celebrate Earth Day
Across NASA Centers

Ames Research Center
POC: Amanda Bancroft, Amanda.R.Bancroft@NASA.gov

For more sustainability news, join NASA’s Sustainability mailing list. 
Send an email with 'subscribe' in the subject line to sustainability-join@lists.nasa.gov.

In-Person Events:
4/17: Spacebar Fair
4/19: Bike Tour
4/22: Center Bird Walk, Sustainability Booths, and
Spacebar Vegetarian/Vegan Lunch Special

Virtual Events: 12-1 P.M. PST
4/3: Save the Bay - Bay Area Restoration
4/10: Yurok/Karuk Tribe and Klamath River -
Land Stewardship
4/17: Save Our Seas - Earth Month Webinar
4/24: One Shoreline - San Mateo County Flood
and Sea Level Ride Resilience

 Armstrong Flight Research Center
POC: Jun Kumazawa, Jun.Kumazawa@NASA.gov

In-Person Events:
4/18: Earth Day Fair - electric car show,
electric mountain bike demonstrations,
environmental bingo, and more 4/2: Desert Wildflowers 12-1 P.M. ESTVirtual Events: 

Glenn Research Center
POC: Michelle Heyd, Michelle.y.Heyd@NASA.gov

In-Person Events:
4/8: Hard Hat Recycling Event across
center
5/7: Rainwater Barrel Collection GRC’s Sustainability Working Group will post Sustainability

Communications monthly on the Inside Glenn Community Page. 

Goddard Space Flight Center
POC:Kelly Busquets, Kelly.m.Busquets@NASA.gov

In-Person:
5/16: Sustainable Meadows Presentation

Virtual Events: 
4/12: Wildfire-induced Increases in
Photosynthesis in Boreal Forest Ecosystems of
North America from 9-10 A.M. PST

Jet Propulsion Laboratory
POC: Diana Chen, Diana.Chen@NASA.gov

In-Person Events:
4/17: Nature Walk at 12-1 P.M. PST
at JPL’s East Gate Bridge
4/18: Earth Day Fair at the JPL Mall 11
A.M.-1 P.M. PST - vegan brownies, booths,
and electric vehicles 
4/22: Hydrogen Car Presentation from
True Zero at JPL’s Von Karman
Auditorium from 12-1 P.M. PST
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Michoud Assembly Facility
POC: Benjamin Ferrell, Benjamin.t.Ferrell@NASA.gov

4/22: NASA Employee Litter Cleanup,
Tree Planting, Luncheon and
Sustainable Planning from 7-10:30 a.m.

4/18: In-Person 2nd Annual WSTF Plant
Share Fair

White Sands Test Facility
 POC: Pamela Egan, Pamela.s.Egan@NASA.gov

4/16: Tree Sapling Giveaway - SSC gave
away 3000 trees to over 200 personnel

Stennis Space Center
 POC: Alvin Askew, Jeffrey.a.Askew@NASA.gov

4/25: The Redstone Arsenal Outdoor Learning Center -
Redstone Arsenal Archeology, Solid Waste Disposal Authority,
Tennessee Valley Authority, Madison County Beekeepers
Association, Alabama Department of Cultural and Natural
Resources. 

Marshall Space Flight Center
POC: Joni Melson, Joni.m.Melson@NASA.gov

In-Person Events: 
10A.M.-2 P.M. CDT
4/25: The Food Truck Corral - Earth Day
Fair, Earth Sciences presentations, EV Car
Show, Tree Sapling giveaways,
Sustainability booth, indoor gardening

    
4/20: Earth Day Houston 12-5 P.M. CDT at
Discovery Green
4/24: Trivia Happy Hour 5-6:30 P.M. CDT 
at Chelsea’s Wine Bar

Johnson Space Center
POC: Jocelyn Thao, Jocelyn.Thao@NASA.gov

Virtual Events:
4/15: State of Sustainability at
Johnson Space Center 11 A.M.-2 P.M. CDT
4/23: Crew Earth Observation 11 A.M.-
Noon CDT
4/25: Sustainable Consumption 2-2:45
P.M. CDT

In-Person Events:
4/11: World Water Day 11 A.M.-2 P.M. CDT at B3
4/17: Sustainable Clothing Social 5-7 P.M. CDT at Magpies and
Peacocks
4/18: Earth Day Fair and Picnic 11 A.M.-1 P.M. CDT behind B3

Virtual Events: 12-1 P.M. EST
4/3: Brevard Zoo New Aquarium and Conservation
4/10: Plastics in the Ocean and Marine Debris

Kennedy Space Center
POC: Jeanne Ryba, Jeanne.M.Ryba@NASA.gov

In-Person Events:
4/8: Earth Day and Solar Eclipse
Viewing at the KSC Visitor Complex

Virtual Events: 12-1 P.M. EST
04/23: The Fear to Hope Project - Impacts of climate change
on native tree species in coastal swamps and initiatives to
engage the public on these topics.

In-Person Events:
04/17: Center Bird Walk from 12-1 P.M. EST 
04/22: Langley Air Force Dash for Trash
from 9-11 A.M. EST
All Month: Plastic Bag and Film Recycling
in B2102- Reid Corridor

Langley Research Center
POC: Kattie Iwanski, Kattie.Iwanski@NASA.gov

4/17: Orlando Wetlands  Park 
4/24: Managing Sea Turtles at KSC

4/18 Earth Day Trivia, Rocket Club 5:00 P.M.
4/23 Earth Day Celebration, Picnic Pavilion
11:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M.
4/25 Beach Cleanup, email POC to sign-up

Wallops Flight Facility
 POC: Michael Bonsteel Michael.C.Bonsteel@NASA.gov
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